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Good morning,
 
Please see the below email and attachment from David McDonald re: Separate Business
item #3.
 
Thank you,
 
 

Rebecca Messinger
Clerk to the Council
COUNTY MANAGER'S OFFICE

564-397-4305

                 
 
From: David McDonald <david@mcdonaldpc.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 8, 2025 7:55 AM
To: Kathleen Otto <Kathleen.Otto@clark.wa.gov>; Rebecca Messinger
<Rebecca.Messinger@clark.wa.gov>
Cc: Sue Marshall <Sue.Marshall@clark.wa.gov>; Michelle Belkot <Michelle.Belkot@clark.wa.gov>;
Wil Fuentes <wil.fuentes01@gmail.com>; Matt Little <Matt.Little@clark.wa.gov>; Glen Yung
<Glen.Yung@clark.wa.gov>; Oliver Orjiako <Oliver.Orjiako@clark.wa.gov>; Jose Alvarez
<Jose.Alvarez@clark.wa.gov>; Christine Cook <Christine.Cook@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: For the Record April 8, 2025 Separate Business Item #3-Amended Resolution

 
Ms. Otto:
 
Attached please find my letter for the record for this morning’s agenda item Separate
Business Item #3.  My apologies for the late submission but I did not see the
memorandum filed by the attorneys on April 5, 2025 until yesterday afternoon.
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David T. McDonald

Admitted To Practice In Oregon and Washington
State and Federal Courts
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This electronic mail message and any attachments are confidential and/or legally privileged.  It is intended only for the addressee.  If you are not the intended recipient or believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail reply or telephone.  Any disclosure, copying, further distribution or any action taken in reliance upon this transmission without the express permission of the sender is strictly prohibited.
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Best Regards,
 
David
 















David T. McDonald

Admitted To Practice In Oregon and Washington
State and Federal Courts
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
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	FW_ For the Record April 8, 2025 Separate Business Item #3-Amended Resolution
	DTM_Council-RLS-Ltr-250407-Final
	Untitled attachment 00008.htm

